
TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.

Route 300X
DOWNTOWN TAMPA TO

ULMERTON PARK N RIDE
Serving:  Marion Transit Center, Downtown Tampa,

Ulmerton Rd, Ulmerton Park N Ride

Route 300X
ULMERTON PARK N RIDE TO

DOWNTOWN TAMPA

MONDAY - FRIDAY
No Saturday, Sunday Or Holiday Service

$3.00 Cash Fare* - Correct Change Required

Serving:  Ulmerton Park N Ride, Ulmerton Rd,
Downtown Tampa, Marion Transit Center

Effective 6-3-12

MONDAY - FRIDAY
No Saturday, Sunday Or Holiday Service

$3.00 Cash Fare* - Correct Change Required

- Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips

NOTE: Route 300X Serves Timepoints and Limited Bus Stops ONLY

NOTE: 20-Ride Premium GO Cards may be used on this route, as can the PSTA/HARTline Passport intercounty bus pass.

* - Medicare Cardholders, and Senior/Disabled Special Citizens with proper ID may pay a reduced cash fare of $1.50 on these
trips only. Students are not eligible for this discount, and reduced fare GO Cards will not be accepted. 

EXPRESS SERVICE - LIMITED STOPS ONLY EXPRESS SERVICE - LIMITED STOPS ONLY

Depart
Marion
Transit
Center

AM

PM*
*

7:10
8:05
8:35
9:10 
- - -

12:15
2:10
- - -

4:55
5:25
6:15
7:15

Ulmerton
Park N Ride

7:55
8:50
9:20
9:50
- - -

12:55
2:50
- - -

5:45
6:15
7:00
7:55

*
*

AM

PM

Ulmerton
Park N Ride

*
*

6:15
7:00
7:30
8:15
- - -

11:10
1:05
- - -

3:50
4:20
5:20
6:20

Arrive
Marion
Transit
Center

7:05
7:55
8:25
9:05
- - -

12:05
2:00
- - -

4:55
5:25
6:15
7:15

*
*

Pierce St
&

Whiting St

4:40
5:10
6:05
7:05

–
–
–
–

- - -
–
–

- - -

Route 300X is sponsored by the
Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT)

as part of the Urban Corridor Project.
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NOTE: Map not to scale
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