

Route 300X

ULMERTON PARK N RIDE TO DOWNTOWN TAMPA

Serving: Ulmerton Park N Ride, Ulmerton Rd, Downtown Tampa, Marion Transit Center

EXPRESS SERVICE - LIMITED STOPS ONLY

MONDAY - FRIDAY No Saturday, Sunday Or Holiday Service \$3.00 Cash Fare* - Correct Change Required

Ulmerton Park N Ride	Pierce St & Whiting St	Arrive Marion Transit Center
6:15 AM	_	7:05
7:00	_	7:55
7:30	_	8:25
8:15	_	9:05
11:10 *	_	12:05 *
1:05 * PM	_	2:00 *
3:50	4:40	4:55
4:20	5:10	5:25
5:20	6:05	6:15
6:20	7:05	7:15

Route 300X

DOWNTOWN TAMPA TO ULMERTON PARK N RIDE

Serving: Marion Transit Center, Downtown Tampa, Ulmerton Rd, Ulmerton Park N Ride

EXPRESS SERVICE - LIMITED STOPS ONLY

MONDAY - FRIDAY

No Saturday, Sunday Or Holiday Service \$3.00 Cash Fare* - Correct Change Required

Depart Marion Transit Center	Ulmerton Park N Ride	
7:10 ^{AM}	7:55	
8:05	8:50	
8:35	9:20	
9:10	9:50	
12:15 * РМ	12:55 *	
2:10 *	2:50 *	
4:55	5:45	
5:25	6:15	
6:15	7:00	
7:15	7:55	

Effective 6-3-12

NOTE: Route 300X Serves Timepoints and Limited Bus Stops ONLY

NOTE: 20-Ride Premium GO Cards may be used on this route, as can the PSTA/HARTline Passport intercounty bus pass.

* - Medicare Cardholders, and Senior/Disabled Special Citizens with proper ID may pay a reduced cash fare of \$1.50 on these trips only. Students are not eligible for this discount, and reduced fare GO Cards will not be accepted.

TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.

رلج - Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips